University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (25 Sep, 2023)
For Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Morning) for the Academic
Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled
who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't
be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.55,800 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

Email : Enter your email which you used for the registration.
Enter Password : uad1234

Note: change password on their first login

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any
branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified
place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2023 (Monday).

5. Second merit list will be displayed on 03-10-2023 (Tuesday) if required.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD
1 mushtagammar138@gmail.com AMMAR X#SZBAQ 704 10/13/2005 1096
MUSHTAQ
. . FAQIR MUHAMMAD
2 microtech7377@gmail.com HUSSAIN AKRAM 493 6/17/2006 1092
. . . SALMAN
3  zubairbashir9220@gmail.com ASHRAF ASHRAF 939 4/15/2004 1088
. . MUHAMMAD
4  alirazawato444@gmail.com ARSHAD AHMAD ALI 831 3/5/2006 1081
5 chusmanriasat@gmail.com USMAN RIASAT RIASAT ALI 257 3/19/2003 1078

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

6 hafizlugmanirfan@gmail.com LUQMAN IRFAN

1988 10/22/2002 1077
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mubashirshrif786@gmail.com
umairasifwasand@gmail.com
achoo4001@gmail.com
mn9708395@gmail.com

hakammohla@gmail.com
alibhaifk@gmail.com
fahad762gb@gmail.com

manwaarranja@gmail.com
iftikharhaider343@gmail.com
alirazaarif296@gmail.com
mikram876r@gmail.com

zk1413855@gmail.com

hmqgasimtarig@gmail.com

ramzansajawalkhan24@gmail.com
moazzamwattoo41@gmail.com
alihasnainpk3131@gmail.com
abdullahramzan6512@gmail.com

aa4466003@gmail.com
mihsandanish459@gmail.com

alawalbilalahmad@gmail.com
ansarsarwarl26@gmail.com
crackingnet2023@gmail.com
liagatmubeen150@gmail.com
aliakbar30411@gmail.com
umarshahzad7630@gmail.com
mukarramalianjum@gmail.com

maniw2408@gmail.com

jawadahmadjawad654@gmail.com

sherazhanif285@gmail.com

MUBBASHIR
SHARIF

MUHAMMAD
KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD
NOMAN

MUHAMMAD
HAKAM

SAQIB MUNEEB
FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD
USMAN

TAUSEEQ
HAIDER

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD
IKRAM

ABDULLAH

HAFIZ
MUHAMMED
QASIM TARIQ

MUHAMMAD
SAJAWAL KHAN

MOAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

ADNAN ALI

ADIL WAZIR

ALAWAL BILAL
AHMAD

ANSAR
SARWAR

IKRAM MUNEER

MUBEEN
LIAQAT

ALI AKBAR

RIZWAN ALI

MUKARRAM ALI
ANJUM

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

JAWAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
SHAHBAZ
HANIF

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

MASOOD
AHMAD

ABDUL
GHAFFAR

TAHIR
HUSSAIN

ALLAH YAR

KHUSHI
MUHAMMAD

ZAHOOR
AHMAD

IFTIKHAR
HUSSIAN

MUHAMMAD
ARIF

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM
MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN
TAHIR
HABIB
TARIQ
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

ALLAH
DITTA

NAZAR
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

NABI
BAKHSH

WAZIR ALI

TAHIR
HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

MUNEER
HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

ABDUL
JABBAR

MUKHTAR
AHMAD

SHAMSHAR
ALI

SAKHI
MUHAMMAD

ZAFAR
IQBAL
NASIR

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

1349

1817

986

1584

152
356
52

1072

140

2012

817

1613

792

587

355

131

1530

762
159

150

695

1538

268

456

416

882

510

828

3/9/2006 1073
1/7/2007 1072
8/10/2003 1060
11/5/2005 1048
3/2/2006 1047
6/6/2004 1046
2/3/2007 1041

12/28/2006 1036
11/8/2006 1035
5/5/2005 1033
11/30/2003 1032

5/19/2004 1031

4/1/2004 1029

1/25/2005 1023
11/11/2003 1017
6/15/2007 1015
7/19/2004 1014

10/23/2004 1012

4/1/2006 1010

1/1/2005 1008
1/21/2005 1005
11/14/2002 1002
3/15/2004 1002
3/3/2002 1000
10/28/2004 1000
7/9/2003 995

8/21/2004 993

6/22/2005 990

12/17/2006 982
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mashallahphotostudio@gmail.com
aleembaloch92@gmail.com
msaifprince56@gmail.com
amirmayo625@gmail.com
arshadpathan1280@gmail.com

atamuhammad2184@gmail.com

drnazirahmadnazirahmad@gmail.com

wagasjoyia313@gmail.com
mdrehanjutt123@gmail.com

chahmadmehmood46@gmail.com

kalimullah1611@gmail.com

moazamali719pk@gmail.com
Ullahmujeeb735@gmail.com
muneerrahmad58@gmail.com
arbablad23@gmail.com
sikandarfarid7@gmail.com
mehmoodahmad77886@gmail.com
toobairshad003@gmail.com

waheedhassan3933@gmail.com

mirzaabdullahbaigl116@gmail.com

za4960769@gmail.com

abrarhasanabrarulhug@gmail.com

naumanwathra7470@gmail.com

alirazza975@gmail.com
zas461800@gmail.com
sawaidkhalid110@gmail.com
abrarrawal56@gmail.com

asifalishai802@gmail.com

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

ALEEM IRSHAD

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
AMIR SOHAIL

ARSHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

AHSAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD
YASIN

MUHAMMAD
REHAN

AHMED
MAHMOOD

MUHAMMED

KALEEM ULLAH

SHAD

MUZAMMIL
HUSSAIN

MUJEEB ULLAH

MUNEER
AHMAD

ARBAB
SHEHZAD

SIKANDER
FAREED

MEHMOOD
AHMAD

MUHAMAD
FAHAD

WAHEED
HASSAN

MIRZA
ABDULLAH
BAIG

ZAIGHAM
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

NAUMAN
RAFIQUE

RASHID ALI
MUHAMMAD

MADAD ALI

MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD
MUKHTIAR

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

PIR
MUHAMMAD

TARIQ ALI

NAZIR
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
AMIN

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

MAHMOOD
HUSSAIN

DILSHAD
AHMED

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

AHSAN
ULLAH

GHULAM
YASEEN

GULZAR
AHMAD

ALTAF
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
MAQBOOL
IRSHAD
AHMED

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN
MIRZA
MANZOOR
BAIG
GHULAM
ABBAS
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE
NAIMI
MUHAMMAD
IQBAL
ABDUL

ZAINULABDEEN GHANI

AMMAR KHALID

AZHAR AMIN

MUHAMMAD
AJMAL

KHALID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
AMIN

275

46

543

236

111

264

125

1428

961

241

184

660

685

1157

1531

720

1962

1981

454

595

544

286

1912

740

1678

549

910

MANSAB ALI 1310

10/12/2006 979

12/11/2004 974

12/11/2006 974

4/3/2002
5/16/2003
5/25/2003
9/3/2006
8/6/2004
2/18/2008

7/3/2005

967

966

960

960

959

959

955

12/31/2005 955

12/30/2003 946

12/30/2002 944

10/3/2002

11/1/2003

5/25/2006

3/11/2005

12/6/2007

938

937

936

935

933

12/20/2003 932

3/10/2005

1/6/2007

11/5/2006

5/1/2003

4/4/2004
1/1/2005
12/3/2006

5/8/2007

925

923

919

913

911

911

911

911

10/20/2005 909
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sufyanalishakirS51@gmail.com

nadeemmatefl@gmail.com

mrshahidrazal@gmail.com

zain834187@gmail.com

khalidumer260@gmail.com
zafaryasin7598@gmail.com

kharalsagi@gmail.com

tayyabkhanghazlani@gmail.com

ulislanf@gmail.com
ma2488399@gmail.com
muhammadasif590326565@gmail.com
ar4u50@gmail.com
hafizhaiderha7@gmail.com
sheikhphotocopy@gmail.com
chmuhammadahmad275@gmail.com
zohaibahmadbukhsh@gmail.com
muali4485@gmail.com
zayanchaudhary433@gmail.com

safeelchO@gmail.com
afzaalk214@gmail.com

azeemaslam7327@gmail.com
muzammalhaider4412@gmail.com
khubaibnawaz707@gmail.com
tarighuos@gmail.com
pocrckp@gmail.com
umar.naeem12063@gmail.com
imrangasim7890@gmail.com
nadeemwaseer4761716@gmail.com

masifmansha950@gmail.com

USMAN SHOUKAT

SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD oo
ATEEQ UR KHALID
RAHMAN
SHAHID RAZA ZUBAIR ALI
TARIQ
ZAIN ALI BASHIR
AFNAN FAROOQ
FAROOQ UMAR
KHURAM ALI  LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD
ASAD ULLAH  g1iio e
MUHAMMAD l'\J"gAHIADM MAD
ASAD ULLAH /' any
LIAQUAT
KASHIF ALL 1
ABDUL
AHSAN WAHID
MUHAMMAD  ABDUL
SHAKIR SATTAR
ABDUR MUHAMMAD
REHMAN ABDULLAH
HAFIZ ALI MUHAMMAD
HAIDER ASHRAF
ABDUL
SHAIKH MUAZ o1
MUHAMMAD  MUHAMMAD
AHMAD AKRAM
ZOHAIB AHMAD
AHMAD BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD  MUHAMMAD
ALI YAMIN
ABDUL
ZAYAN HAMID 1o
ABDUL
ALYAN AHMAD ¢\ 2vGor
SHAIR NAWAB WAGHOO
MUHAMMAD
ABDUL KAREEM "'y
MUSHTAQ
ALI SHER AHMED
ABDULLAH NAWAZ
NAWAZ HUSSAIN
SOHAIL IMTIAZ
HASSAN AZIZ HASSAN
JAVED
AQIBJAVED ol ay
MUHAMMAD
ADEEL AHMAD (& ovec
MUHAMMAD  QASIM
AMIAD MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD  NAZIR
NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
ASIF MANSHA

1020 9/20/2004 908

607

1956
84

604
775
248

255

994

773

207

1725

515

2047

261

1162

1248

650

1796
1479
488

1999

715

568

121

1084

1082

1618

303

4/1/2005

4/1/2002

908

903

11/25/2005 903

5/10/2007
5/25/2007
5/18/2002

3/1/2006

901
901
900

900

10/10/2004 899

1/19/2008
4/1/2007
5/20/2005
1/2/2002
8/12/2005
1/5/2009
5/10/2004
1/30/2004

5/6/2004

899

898

897

896

894

893

888

887

887

11/12/2005 884

11/3/2008
8/15/2005

8/20/2004
8/25/2006
2/21/2006
7/10/2004
4/28/2005
3/15/2007
8/13/2007

9/7/2005

883
882

881

881

878

876

873

873

871

870



SHOUKAT

93 metayyab.alil@gmail.com TAYYAB ALI AL 1709 9/27/2004 868
94 shahdinshahdin092@gmail.com ABDUL RAUF EX;%%?AD 460 9/24/2004 867
MUHAMMAD
95 wwwtahirwagas4@gmail.com MUHAMMAD TAHIR 646 6/13/2005 867
WAQAS TAHIR
JAVED
. . GHULAM
96 babarmobilecomputerphotostate@gmail.com ABDUL MAJEED RASOOL 230 5/15/2005 866
RANA
97 mohsinjoyial43@gmail.com MOHSIN ALI MUHAMMAD 1241 4/12/2002 865
ASHIQ
98 asadjalal09@gmail.com ASAD JALAL AMEER ALI 1495 4/15/2002 865
. USMAN MUHAMMAD
99 abbasnazeer2@gmail.com YAQOOB YAQOOB 758 6/5/2002 865
100 uehtisham96@gmail.com EXSSHAMl“- ABDUL HAQ 464 3/14/2004 865
ABDUL NAWAZ
101 zubairnawaz1059@gmail.com REHMAN H 706 8/25/2006 860
USSAIN
NAWAZ
. . NASIR
102 fayyazhussain11091986@gmail.com ASIF ALI 509 3/30/2008 859
HUSSAIN
103 ayyaza517@gmail.com AYAZ AHMAD ZE;:XEAR 1852 2/8/2005 858
. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
104 khansabpkri122@gmail.com WASEEM IQBAL IQBAL 37 12/1/2006 854
WASAM
105 wasamawan504@gmail.com ABUBAKAR ABOUBAKAR 149 8/15/2004 847
SIDDIQUE
AWAN
106 sajidcheemasz92@gmail.com IMTIAZ ALI LIAQAT ALI 1317 10/12/2003 845
SYED
. SYED SHABBIR REHMAT
107 sh6590883@gmail.com HUSSAIN ULLAH 1405 5/17/2009 845
SHAH
. . ABDUL
108 shakirlateef81@gmail.com SHAKIR LATIF LATIF 234 6/5/2004 844
. MUSHRAF ABDUL
109 kmushraf397@gmail.com REHMAN REHMAN 853 7/31/2005 844
110 ayazali4082106@gmail.com AYAZ ALI CHAKAR ALI 1482 5/22/2006 843

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



